
New Bid # (Ex: 10-004R): 18-113N Preparation Date: January 23, 2018
Previous Bid # (Ex: 10-004R): 14-043T Buyer/PA: KARLENE GRANT
New Bid Award Total: $1,350,000
Previous Award Total: $1,755,000
Bid Type: NEW BID

Previous Bid Term (Start Date): 3/1/2014 New Bid Term (In Months): 36
Previous Bid Term (End Date): 2/28/2018 # of Months Into Bid: 45

Purchase Order(s) Spend:
P Card Purchases:
Total Invoiced-to-Date Amount (PO + Pcard Purchases):
Average Monthly Expenditure:
Unused Authorized Spending:
Est. Forecasted Spend (For Entire Bid Term):

Awarded Vendors: Spend:
100434     FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 178,327$                                         
105043     PEPCO INC 174$                                                 
106224     CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 119,361$                                         
106589     SARGENT-WELSH DIV OF VWR INTER 37,663$                                           
106911     LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 31,384$                                           
108044     DELTA EDUCATION 98,744$                                           
108045     FREY SCIENTIFIC 29,699$                                           
108220     FISHER SCIENTIFIC 944,518$                                         
108356     SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 1,279$                                             
122897     VWR FUNDING INC 44,750$                                           

1,485,899$                                      
1,058$                                             

1,486,957$                                      

NOTES (Type Below):

Prepared on: 1/3/2018

BID INFORMATION

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS WORKSHEET

VENDOR INFORMATION

SPEND REPORTING
$1,485,899

$1,058
$1,486,957

$33,043
$268,043

$1,189,566

Bid Title:
SCIENCE EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, 

SPECIMENS AND LAB EQU

PO VENDOR SPEND:

M/WBE Status (If applicable):

Data Source: SAP and Works (Bank of America system)
All information included in this summary is based on the preparation date listed above and may change at any time beyond that date.

P-CARD SPEND:
TOTAL SPEND:
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