

PROCUREMENT & WAREHOUSING SERVICES

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS WORKSHEET

18-113N 14-043T \$1,350,000 \$1,755,000 NEW BID 3/1/2014 2/28/2018 PEND REPORTING	\$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043	January 23, 20 KARLENE GRA SCIENCE EQUIPMENT SPECIMENS AND L 36 45	NT, SUPPLIES,		
\$1,350,000 \$1,755,000 NEW BID 3/1/2014 2/28/2018 PEND REPORTING	Buyer/PA: Bid Title: New Bid Term (In Months): # of Months Into Bid: \$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043	SCIENCE EQUIPMENT SPECIMENS AND L	NT, SUPPLIES,		
\$1,755,000 NEW BID 3/1/2014 2/28/2018 PEND REPORTING	New Bid Term (In Months): # of Months Into Bid: \$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043	SPECIMENS AND L			
\$1,755,000 NEW BID 3/1/2014 2/28/2018 PEND REPORTING	New Bid Term (In Months): # of Months Into Bid: \$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043	SPECIMENS AND L			
NEW BID 3/1/2014 2/28/2018 PEND REPORTING	New Bid Term (In Months): # of Months Into Bid: \$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043	36	LAB EQU		
3/1/2014 2/28/2018 PEND REPORTING	# of Months Into Bid: \$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043				
2/28/2018 PEND REPORTING	# of Months Into Bid: \$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043				
PEND REPORTING	\$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043	45			
	\$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043				
	\$1,485,899 \$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043				
OOR INCORMATI	\$1,058 \$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043				
OOR INCORMATI	\$1,486,957 \$33,043 \$268,043				
OOR INCORMATI	\$33,043 \$268,043				
OOR INCORMATI	\$268,043				
OOR INCORMATI					
OOR INCORMATI	•	\$268,043			
OOD INCODAGE	\$1,189,566				
OP INCORNATI					
OOR INFORMATI	ION				
M/WBE St	atus (If applicable):	Spend:			
		\$	178,327		
		\$	174		
		\$	119,361		
		\$	37,663		
		\$	31,384		
		\$	98,744		
		\$	29,699		
		\$	944,518		
		\$	1,279		
		·	44,750		
			<u> </u>		
			-		
			<u> </u>		
PO VI	ENDOR SPEND:	Ś	1,485,899		
			1,058		
			1,486,957		
		1			
	P-C	PO VENDOR SPEND: P-CARD SPEND: TOTAL SPEND:	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		